
ITEM# DESCRIPTION  
 LENGTH

(INCHES)
 WIDTH

(INCHES)
 HEIGHT

(INCHES)
 CASE CUBE

(CU. FT)
 CASES/

TIERS
 TIERS/

PALLETS
 PALLET

CONFIG

 
 

 COUNT
PER

SLEEVE
 

 CASE
(PCS/
CASE)

SLEEVES
PER

CASE
 

CASE DIMENSIONS PALLET CONFIGURATION PACKAGINGWEIGHT 

GROSS
WEIGHT

(LBS)

355-001-008

355-001-012

355-001-016

355-001-024

355-001-032

355-001-048

355-001-064

24 22 6

24 22 6

25 22 6

32 18 8

32 20 8

11 4 12 48

12 4 12 48

13 4 12 48

19 3 10 30

20 3 10 30

5/5 50/50 250/250

5/5 50/50 250/250

5/5 50/50 250/250

5/5 50/50 250/250

5/5 50/50 250/250

8 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

12 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

16 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

24 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

32 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

1.8

1.8

2.7

1.9

3

23 22 9

23 22 9

17 4 8 32

19 4 8 32

3/3 50/50 150/150

3/3 50/50 150/150

2.6

2.6

48 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack

64 oz. PETE VersaPlus Combo Pack


